
СИОРЕЙ д
Дети

12 кю Дата рождения Дата экзамена

Заир-бек Тимур Андреевич 03 07 2001 25 12 2008
Гончаров Иван Дмитриевич 09 10 2001  25 12 2008
Калашников Дмитрий 12 07 2001 25 12 2008
Тоцкий Сергей Денисович 15 03 2002 25 12 2008
Рощин Илья Дмитриевич 30 09 1998 25 12 2008
Панкин Евгений Александрович 08.12.1987 27.12.2009
Прохоров Максим Олегович 16 04 1996 09 11 2009
Никитин Егор Алексеевич 14 01 2003 09 11 2009
Коцилов Михаил Евгеньевич 27 04 1998 09 11 2009
Кузьмин Михаил Сергеевич 27 06 2001 09 11 2009
Талдыкин Александр Александрович 25,05,1999 10.02.2010

11 11 КЮ

Калашников Дима 12 07 2001 17 05 2009
Коцилов Михаил Евгеньевич 27 04 1998 27.12.2009
Кузьмин Михаил Сергеевич 27 06 2001 27.12.2009
Рощин Илья Дмитриевич 30 09 1998 17 05 2009
Тоцкий Сергей Денисович 15 03 2002 27.12.2009
Панкин Евгений Александрович 08.12.1987 10,02,2010
Никитин Егор Алексеевич 14 01 2003 10.02.2010
Гончаров Иван Дмитриевич 09 10 2001  10.02.2010

10
 

10 КЮ

Кулаков Иван 07 10 1994 май 2002 МУСУБИ
Крайнова Елизавета Игоревна 09 06 1993 22 12 2002
Соломко Тимофей Дмитриевич 15 07 1995 22 12 2002
Ментешинов Алексей Игоревич 07 03 1996 22 12 2002
Земцов Александр Олегович 25 11 1992 23 03 2003
Коряковский Василий Игоревич 01 10 1994 23 03 2003
Татаринов Кирилл Владимирович 10 01 1993 23 03 2003
Гришевенков Георгий Эдуардович 14 07 1995 23 03 2003
Соколов Алексей Кириллович 12 01 1993 07 12 2003
Золотухин Евгений 22 01 1997 07 12 2003
Трофимов Владимир 23 09 1995 07 12 2003
Лаки Андрей 31 01 1995 07 12 2003
Волкова Елизавета 16 01 1997 25 04 2004
Ливанов Илья Сергеевич 05 01 1997 25 04 2004
Щеголев Артем Игоревич 31 08 1994 12 12 2004
Зотов Павел Андреевич 11 01 1998 12 12 2004
Вересков Михаил 06 12 1995 12 12 2004
Базанова Юлия 15 05 2005
Иванилов Максим 29 02 1996 11 12 2005
Гольд штейн Яков Станиславович 06 07 1998 11 12 2005
Сагалов Дмитрий Валерьевич 15 01 1994 17 12 2006
Вовченко Александр Владиславович 12 06 1998 17 12 2006
Кобозев Владимир Сергеевич 17 11 2001 23 12 2007



Тихонов Алексей Сергеевич 13 06 1997 23 12 2007
Шаранда Андрей 15 10 1998 23 12 2007
Киселев Саша 21 04 1999 23 12 2007
Мнекин Иннокентий Филиппович 03 04 2001 18 05 2008
Мнекин Василий Филиппович 05 03 2000 18 05 2008
Шишмарев Валерий Владиславович 15 10 1998 18 05 2008
Каракосов Дмитрий 29 02 2000 18 05 2008
Миренкова Лидия 29 04 1995 25 12 2008
Тетерин Михаил 19 11 1994 25 12 2008
Прохоров Максим Олегович 16 04 1996 10.02.2010
Коцилов Михаил Евгеньевич 27 04 1998 10.02.2010
Кузьмин Михаил Сергеевич 27 06 2001 10.02.2010
Тоцкий Сергей Денисович 15 03 2002 10.02.2010
Гончаров Иван Дмитриевич 09 10 2001  10.02.2010

9 9 КЮ

Малышев Андрей 19 07 1993 Май 2002 МУСУБИ
Лебедев Артем 03 03 1994 Май 2002 МУСУБИ
Жолудева Екатерина Валерьевна 17 12 1992 Май 2002 МУСУБИ
Крайнова Елизавета Игоревна 09 06 1993 22 12 2002
Кулаков Иван 07 10 1994 22 12 2002
Соломко Тимофей Дмитриевич 15 07 1995 23 03 2003
Ментешинов Алексей Игоревич 07 03 1996 23 03 2003
Михеев Александр Сергеевич 18 05 1990 23 03 2003
Колесник Глеб Валерьевич 11 03 1994 23 03 2003
Петров Гарри Сергеевич 28 05 1995 23 03 2003
Земцов Александр Олегович 25 11 1992 27 04 2003
Коряковский Василий Игоревич 01 10 1994 27 04 2003
Татаринов Кирилл Владимирович 10 01 1993 27 04 2003
Гришевенков Георгий Эдуардович 14 07 1995 27 04 2003
Чернаков Александр Павлович 08 03 1992 07 12 2003
Чернаков Антон Павлович 04 06 1994 07 12 2003
Трофимов Владимир 23 09 1995 07 12 2003
Золотухин Евгений 22 011995 07 12 2003
Потемкин Сергей 2411 1989 07 12 2003
Соколов Алексей Борисович 12 01 1993 07 12 2003
Лаки Андрей 31 01 1995 25 04 2004
Волошин Алексей Александрович 12 11 1995 12 12 2004
Щеголев Артем Игоревич 31 08 1994 15 05 2005
Зотов Павел Андреевич 11 01 1998 15 05 2005
Вересков Михаил 06 12 1995 15 05 2005
Волошин Алексей Александрович 12 11 1995 11 12 2005 
Иванилов Максим 29 02 1996 14 05 2006
Гольд штейн Яков Станиславович 06 07 1998 14 05 2006
Вовченко Александр Владиславович 12 06 1998 13 05 2007
Сагалов Дмитрий Валерьевич 15 01 1994 13 05 2007
Мнекин Иннокентий Филиппович 03 04 2001 25 12 2008
Мнекин Василий Филиппович 05 03 2000 25 12 2008
Шишмарев Валерий Владиславович 15 10 1998 25 12 2008
Кобозев Владимир Сергеевич 17 11 2001 25 12 2008
Миренкова Лидия 29 04 1995 25 12 2008



Тетерин Михаил 19 11 1994 25 12 2008
Рощин Илья Дмитриевич 30 09 1998 10.02.2010

8 8 КЮ

Малышев Андрей 19 07 1993 22 12 2002
Лебедев Артем 03 03 1994 22 12 2002
Жолудева Екатерина Валерьевна 17 12 1992 22 12 2002
Крайнова Елизавета Игоревна 09 06 1993 23 03 2003
Кулаков Иван 07 10 1994 27 04 2003
Ментешинов Алексей Игоревич 07 03 1996 27 04 2003
Колесник Глеб Валерьевич 11 03 1994 27 04 2003
Петров Гарри Сергеевич 28 05 1995 27 04 2003
Бельский Игорь 13 02 1993 27 04 2003
Соломко Тимофей Дмитриевич 15 07 1995 07 12 2003
Коряковский Василий Игоревич 01 10 1994 07 12 2003
Татаринов Кирилл Владимирович 10 01 1993 29 01 2004
Куць Александр Анатольевич 27 10 1997 25 04 2004
Соколов Алексей Кириллович 12 01 1993 25 04 2004
Трофимов Владимир 25 04 2004
Зотов Павел Андреевич 11 01 1998 11 12 2005
Волошин Алексей Александрович 12 11 1995 15 05 2005
Щеголев Артем Игоревич 31 08 1994 14 05 2006
Иванилов Максим 29 02 1996 17 12 2006
Гольд штейн Яков Станиславович 06 07 1998 17 12 2006
Сагалов Дмитрий Валерьевич 15 01 1994 25 12 2008
Мнекин Иннокентий Филиппович 03 04 2001 17 05 2009
Мнекин Василий Филиппович 05 03 2000 17 05 2009
Шишмарев Валерий Владиславович 15 10 1998 17 05 2009
Тетерин Михаил 18 11 1994 17 05 2009

7 7 КЮ

Малышев Андрей 19 07 1993 23 03 2003
Лебедев Артем 03 03 1994 23 03 2003
Жолудева Екатерина Валерьевна 17 12 1992 23 03 2003
Михеев Александр Сергеевич 18 05 1990 27 04 2003
Крайнова Елизавета Игоревна 09 06 1993 27 04 2003
Ментешинов Алексей Игоревич 07 03 1996 07 12 2003
Кулаков Иван 07 10 1994 07 12 2003
Петров Гарри Сергеевич 28 05 1995 07 12 2003
Соломко Тимофей Дмитриевич 15 07 1995 25 04 2004
Коряковский Василий Игоревич 01 10 1994 25 04 2004
Татаринов Кирилл Владимирович 10 01 1993 25 04 2004
Бельский Игорь 13 02 1993 12 12 2004
Куць Александр Анатольевич 27 10 1997 12 12 2004
Соколов Алексей Кириллович 12 01 1993 12 12 2004
Волошин Алексей Александрович 12 11 1995 12 12 2004
Иванилов Максим 29 02 1996 13 05 2007
Гольд штейн Яков Станиславович 06 07 1998 13 05 2007

6
6 КЮ



Суриков Олег Дмитриевич 19 06 1991 23 03 2003
Малышев Андрей 19 07 1993 27 04 2003
Жолудева Екатерина Валерьевна 17 12 1992 27 04 2003
Лебедев Артем 03 03 1994 27 04 2003
Крайнова Елизавета 09 06 1993 07 12 2003
Михеев Александр Сергеевич 18 05 1990 07 12 2003
Ментешинов Алексей Игоревич 07 09 1996 25 04 2004
Кулаков Иван 07 10 1994 25 04 2004
Куць Александр 27 10 1997 15 05 2005
Соколов Алексей Кириллович 12 01 1993 15 05 2005
Волошин Алексей Александрович 12 11 1995 14 05 2006
Иванилов Максим 29 02 1996 18 05 2008
Гольд штейн Яков Станиславович 06 07 1998 18 05 2008

5 5 КЮ

Малышев Андрей 19 07 1993 07 12 2003
Жолудева Екатерина Валерьевна 17 12 1992 07 12 2003
Лебедев Артем 03 03 1994 07 12 2003
Крайнова Елизавета 09 06 1993 25 04 2004
Ментешинов Алексей Игоревич 07 09 1996 12 12 2004
Кулаков Иван 07 10 1994 12 12 2004
Коряковский Василий Игоревич 01 10 1994 15 05 2005
Соколов Алексей Кириллович 12 01 1993 11 12 2005 
Куць Александр Анатольевич 27 10 1997 11 12 2005 
Волошин Алексей Александрович 12 11 1995 17 12 2006
Иванилов Максим 29 02 1996 17 05 2009

4 4 КЮ

Малышев Андрей 19 07 1993 25 04 2004
Лебедев Артем 03 03 1994 25 04 2004
Жолудева Екатерина Валерьевна 17 12 1992 25 04 2004
Ментешинов Алексей Игоревич 07 09 1996 15 05 2005
Кулаков Иван 07 10 1994 15 05 2005
Куць Александр Анатольевич 27 10 1997 14 05 2006
Соломко Тимофей Дмитриевич 15 07 1995 14 05 2006
Коряковский Василий Игоревич 01 10 1994 13 05 2007
Соколов Алексей Кириллович 12 01 1993 13 05 2007
Волошин Алексей Александрович 12 11 1995 23 12 2007

3 3 КЮ

Малышев Андрей 19 07 1993 15 05 2005
Лебедев Артем 03 03 1994 15 05 2005
Жолудева Екатерина Валерьевна 17 12 1992 15 05 2005
Соломко Тимофей Дмитриевич 15 07 1995 13 05 2007
Куць Александр Анатольевич 27 10 1997 13 05 2007
Волошин Алексей Александрович 12 11 1995 17 05 2009

2 2 КЮ

Лебедев Артем 03 03 1994 14 05 2006



Жолудева Екатерина Валерьевна 17 12 1992 14 05 2006
Соломко Тимофей Дмитриевич 15 07 1995 18 05 2008

1 1 КЮ
Лебедев Артем 03 03 1994 13 05 2007
Жолудева Екатерина Валерьевна 17 12 1992 13 05 2007


